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General tolerances : 0.3 mm [0,012 inches]

SAE-XX-2N
Dimensions: mm [inches]

0.03[0.0012]
0.02[0,0008]

SAE-08-2N SAE-10-2N SAE-12-2N SAE-16-2N SAE-20-2N

A 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16 12 UNF 1-5-16 12 UNF 1-5/8 12 UNF

B 26 [1,02] 30 [1,18] 35 [1,38] 42 [1,65] 48  [1,89]

C 20.6 +0,1
0  [0,811+0,004

0 ] 23.9 +0,1
0  [0,941+0,004

0 ] 29.2 +0,1
0 [1,15+0,004

0 ] 35.5 +0,1
0 [1,398+0,004

0 ] 43.5 +0,1
0 [1,713+0,004

0 ]

D1 12.7 +0,05
0  [0,5+0,002

0 ] 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 22.22 +0,05
0 [0,875+0,002

0 ] 28.60 +0,05
0 [1,126+0,002

0 ] 36.52 +0,05
0 [1,438+0,002

0 ]

E 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.4 +0,3
0  [0,134+0,012

0 ]

F 13 [0,512] 15 [0,591] 20 [0,787] 20 [0,787] 22 [0,866]

G 9 [0,354] 12 [0,472] 18 [0,709] 19 [0,748] 25 [0,984]

G1 12 [0,472] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 24 [0,945] 30 [1,18]

H1 14 [0,551] 18 [0,709] 26 [1,024] 25 [0,984] 30 [1,180]

L1 20.5 [0,807] 25.5 [1,004] 36.5 [1,437] 36 [1,417] 44.5 [1,752]

L2 29 [1,142] 34.5 [1,358] 48 [1,890] 49 [1,929] 59 [2,323]

L3 1,5 [0,06] 1,5 [0,06] 1,5 [0,06] 1,5 [0,06] 1,5 [0,06]
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Dimensions: mm [inches]

General tolerances : 0.3 mm [0,012 inches]

NT19-2

0.03[0.0012]
0.02[0,0008]

SAE-08-3C SAE-10-3C SAE-12-3C SAE-16-3C SAE-20-3C

A 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16 12 UNF 1-5/16 12 UNF 1-5/8 12 UNF

B 26 [1,024] 30 [1,18] 35 [1,38] 42 [1,65] 48 [1,89]

C 20.6 +0.1
0 [0,811 +0.004

0 ] 23.9 +0,1
0  [0,941+0,004

0 ] 29.2 +0,1
0 [1,15+0,004

0 ] 35.5 +0,1
0 [1,398+0,004

0 ] 43.5 +0,1
0 [1,713+0,004

0 ]

D1 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 19.05 +0.05
0 [0,750+0,002

0 ] 23.80 +0.05
0 [0,937+0,002

0 ] 28.60 +0,05
0 [1,126+0,002

0 ] 36.52 +0,05
0 [1,438+0,002

0 ]

D2 14.27 +0.05
0 [0,562+0,002

0 ] 17.47 +0.05
0 [0,688+0,002

0 ] 22.22 +0,05
0 [0,875+0,002

0 ] 25.42 +0.05
0 [1+0,002

0 ] 33.35 +0.05
0 [1,313+0,002

0 ]

E 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.4 +0,3
0  [0,134+0,012

0 ]

F 12 [0,472] 13 [0,512] 21 [0,827] 16.5 [0,650] 20 [0,787]

G 8 [0,315] 14 [0,551] 14 [0,551] 15 [0,591] 28 [1,102]

G1 3 [0,118] 4 [0,158] 5 [0,197] 5 [0,197] 7 [0,276]

G2 12 [0,475] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 24 [0,945] 30 [1,181]

H1 12.5 [0,492] 14 [0,551] 22.5 [0,889] 17.5 [0,689] 20 [0,787]

H2 26.5 [0,807] 31.5 [1,240] 40.5 [1,595] 38 [1,496] 50 [1,969]

L1 16 [0,630] 18 [0,709] 26.5 [1,043] 22 [0,866] 25.5 [1,004]

L2 32 [1,260] 40 [1,575] 49.5 [1,949] 47.5 [1,870] 65.5 [2,579]

L3 40 [1,575] 49 [1,929] 60 [2,363] 58 [2,284] 78 [3,071]
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Dimensions: mm [inches]

General tolerances : 0.3 mm [0,012 inches]

NT19-3

0.03[0.0012]
0.02[0,0008]

SAE-08-3N SAE-10-3N SAE-12-3N SAE-16-3N SAE-20-3N

A 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16 12 UNF 1-5/16 12 UNF 1-5/8 12 UNF

B 26 [1,02] 30 [1,18] 35 [1,38] 42 [1,65] 48 [1,89]

C 20.6 +0,1
0  [0,811+0,004

0 ] 23.9 +0,1
0  [0,941+0,004

0 ] 29.2 +0,1
0 [1,15+0,004

0 ] 35.5 +0,1
0 [1,398+0,004

0 ] 43.5 +0,1
0 [1,713+0,004

0 ]

D1 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 17.47 +0,05
0 [0,688+0,002

0 ] 23.80 +0,05
0 [0,937+0,002

0 ] 28.60 +0,05
0 [1,126+0,002

0 ] 36.52 +0,05
0 [1,438+0,002

0 ]

D2 14.27 +0,05
0 [0,562+0,002

0 ] 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 22.22 +0,05
0 [0,875+0,002

0 ] 27.00 +0,05
0 [1,063+0,002

0 ] 33.35 +0,05
0 [1,313+0,002

0 ]

E 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.4 +0,3
0  [0,134+0,012

0 ]

F 13 [0,512] 14 [0,551] 20 [0,787] 20 [0,787] 22 [0,866]

G 6 [0,236] 8 [0,315] 14 [0,551] 17 [0,669] 25 [0,984]

G1 12 [0,472] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 24 [0,945] 30 [1,181]

- - - - - -

H1 15 [0,591] 18 [0,709] 28 [1,102] 25.5 [1,004] 32 [1,260]

H2 29 [1,142] 34 [1,339] 53 [2,087] 54 [2,126] 72 [2,835]

L1 19.50 [0,768] 23.5 [0,925] 36.5 [1,437] 35.5 [1,398] 46 [1,811]

L2 33.50 [1,319] 39.50 [1,555] 61.50 [2,421] 64 [2,520] 86 [3,386]

L3 43 [1,693] 48.50 [1,910] 73 [2,874] 75 [2,953] 100 [3,937]
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Dimensions: mm [inches]

General tolerances : 0.3 mm [0,012 inches]

NT19-4

0.03[0.0012]
0.02[0,0008]

SAE-08-4N SAE-10-4N SAE-12-4N SAE-16-4N SAE-20-4N
A 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16 12 UNF 1-5/16 12 UNF 1-5/8 12 UNF
B 26 [1,02] 30 [1,18] 35 [1,38] 42 [1,65] 48 [1,89]
C 20.6 +0,1

0  [0,811+0,004
0 ] 23.9 +0,1

0  [0,941+0,004
0 ] 29.2 +0,1

0 [1,15+0,004
0 ] 35.5 +0,1

0 [1,398+0,004
0 ] 43.5 +0,1

0 [1,713+0,004
0 ]

D1 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 19.05 +0,05
0 [0,750+0,002

0 ] 23.80 +0,05
0 [0,937+0,002

0 ] 28.60 +0,05
0 [1,126+0,002

0 ] 36.52 +0,05
0 [1,438+0,002

0 ]
D2 14.27 +0,05

0 [0,562+0,002
0 ] 17.47 +0,05

0 [0,688+0,002
0 ] 22.22 +0,05

0 [0,875+0,002
0 ] 27.00 +0,05

0 [1,063+0,002
0 ] 33.35 +0,05

0 [1,313+0,002
0 ]

D3 12.7 +0,05
0 [0,500+0,002

0 ] 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 20.62 +0,05
0 [0,812+0,002

0 ] 25.42 +0,05
0 [1+0,002

0 ] 31.75 +0,05
0 [1,250+0,002

0 ]
E 2.6 +0,3

0  [0,102+0,012
0 ] 2.6 +0,3

0  [0,102+0,012
0 ] 3.3 +0,3

0  [0,130+0,012
0 ] 3.3 +0,3

0  [0,130+0,012
0 ] 3.4 +0,3

0  [0,134+0,012
0 ]

F 13 [0,512] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 20 [0,787] 22 [0,866]
G 6 [0,236] 8 [0,315] 14 [0,551] 16 [0,630] 25 [0,984]
G1 12 [0,472] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 24 [0,945] 30 [1,181]
H1 15 [0,591] 18 [0,709] 28 [1,102] 25 [0,984] 32 [1,260]
H2 29 [1,142] 34 [1,339] 53 [2,087] 53.5 [2,106] 72 [2,835]
H3 43 [1,693] 50 [1,969] 78 [3,071] 82 [3,228] 114 [4,488]
L1 19.50 [0,768] 23.5 [0,925] 36.5 [1,437] 35.5 [1,398] 46 [1,811]
L2 33.50 [1,319] 39.50 [1,555] 61.50 [2,421] 64 [2,520] 87 [3,425]
L3 47.5 [1,870] 55.5 [2,185] 87.5 [3,445] 92.5 [3,642] 128.5 [5,059]
L4 56 [2,205] 64.5 [2,539] 99 [3,898] 104 [4,095] 142 [5,591]
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Dimensions: mm [inches]

General tolerances : 0.3 mm [0,012 inches]
0.03[0.0012]
0.02[0,0008]

SAE-08-5N SAE-10-5N SAE-12-5N SAE-16-5N
A 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16 12 UN 1-5/16 12 UN
B 30 [1,181] 30 [1,181] 35 [1,378] 42 [1,653]
C 20.6 +0,1

0  [0,811+0,004
0 ] 23.9 +0,1

0  [0,941+0,004
0 ] 29.2 +0,1

0 [1,15+0,004
0 ] 35.5 +0,1

0 [1,398+0,004
0 ]

D1 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 19.05 +0,05
0 [0,750+0,002

0 ] 23.80 +0,05
0 [0,937+0,002

0 ] 28.60 +0,05
0 [1,126+0,002

0 ]
D2 14.27 +0,05

0 [0,562+0,002
0 ] 17.47 +0,05

0 [0,688+0,002
0 ] 22.22 +0,05

0 [0,875+0,002
0 ] 27.00 +0,05

0 [1,063+0,002
0 ]

D3 12.70 +0,05
0 [0,500+0,002

0 ] 15.87 +0,05
0 [0,625+0,002

0 ] 20.62 +0,05
0 [0,812+0,002

0 ] 25.42 +0,05
0 [1+0,002

0 ]
D4 11.10 +0,05

0 [0,437+0,002
0 ] 14.27 +0,05

0 [0,562+0,002
0 ] 19.05 +0,05

0 [0,750+0,002
0 ] 23.80 +0,05

0 [0,937+0,002
0 ]

E 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 2.6 +0,3
0  [0,102+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ] 3.3 +0,3
0  [0,130+0,012

0 ]
F 13 [0,512] 15 [0,591] 19 [0,748] 20 [0,787]
G 6 [0,236] 7 [0,276] 14 [0,551] 16 [0,630]
G1 10.5[0,413] 13.5 [0,531] 18 [0,708] 23 [0,905]
H1 14,7 [0,44] 18 [0,709] 27.5 [1,082] 24 [0,945]
H2 29 [1,142] 34 [1,339] 52.2 [2,055] 53.5 [2,106]
H3 43 [1,693] 50 [1,969] 78 [3,071] 82.5 [3,250]
H4 57 [2,244] 66 [2,598] 104 [4,094] 110.5 [4,350]
L1 19.50 [0,768] 23.6 [0,929] 36.5 [1,437] 35.5 [1,397]
L2 33.50 [1,319] 40.2 [1,583] 61.50 [2,421] 64 [2,520]
L3 47.5 [1,870] 56.1 [2,209] 87.5 [3,445] 92.5 [3,642]
L4 61.7 [2,429] 72 [2,835] 113.5 [4,468] 121 [4,763]
L5 70.5 [2,776] 79.4 [3,126] 125.2 [4,930] 132.8 [5,228]
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